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MEDINA MIDDLE HOUSING  

Meeting Schedule 

 

Monday, Oct 14:  City Council 

Monday, Oct 28:  City Council  

Wednesday, Nov 6:  Planning Commission 

Tuesday, Nov. 12:   City Council  

Monday, Nov 18:  Planning Commission 

Wednesday, Nov 20:  DCS 

Monday, Nov 25:  City Council  

Thursday, Dec 5:   Planning Commission 

Monday, Dec 9:   City Council  

Tuesday, Dec 10:  DSC  

Wednesday, Dec 18:   Planning Commission 

Tuesday, Jan 7:   POSSIBLE DATE for Community Forum  

Wednesday, Jan 8:  Special JOINT Council / PC Meeting 

Thursday, Jan 9:  POSSIBLE DATE for Community Forum  

Monday, Jan 13:  City Council 

Tuesday, Jan 14:  POSSIBLE DATE for Community Forum  

January  TBD   Planning Commission 

Monday, Jan 27:  City Council  

Tuesday, Jan 28:   Planning Commission 

 


